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Eva Wang

Kate Ball

Olga Vaypan
Kenley Hoskins
Aliyah Smith
Keira Locke
Madelyn Munro
Olivia Romaine
Maya Casanova
Vincenza Del Rizzo
Allie Ryan
Jordyn Benoit

Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
CBS Skating Club

Prince Of Wales SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Trinity Placentia FSC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
CBS Skating Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Silver Blades (NL) SC

Darren Bogle

Shkate Canada

Date:

22-Feb-2026

2026 Skate NL Provincial Skating Championships

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

9:38:58AM

Grand Falls-Windsor, NL

February 20 to 22, 2026
Pre-Novice Women

Category Result Summary

27.91
22.18
26.53
22.40
22.06
19.34
23.76
19.33
20.59
18.95
21.05
18.94
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47.97
45.92
35.23
38.22
37.02
39.62
33.01
33.94
31.99
32.04
25.56
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75.88
68.10
61.76
60.62
59.08
58.96
56.77
53.27
52.58
50.99
46.61
18.94

Erin Maher

Patinage Canada



