

2026 Skate NL Provincial Skating Championships

Grand Falls-Windsor, NL

February 20 to 22, 2026

Pre-Novice Women

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	<u>Section</u>	<u>SP</u>	<u>FP</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Eva Wang	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	27.91 (1)	47.97 (1)	75.88
2	Kate Ball	CBS Skating Club	NL	22.18 (5)	45.92 (2)	68.10
3	Olga Vaypan	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	26.53 (2)	35.23 (6)	61.76
4	Kenley Hoskins	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	22.40 (4)	38.22 (4)	60.62
5	Aliyah Smith	Trinity Placentia FSC	NL	22.06 (6)	37.02 (5)	59.08
6	Keira Locke	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	19.34 (9)	39.62 (3)	58.96
7	Madelyn Munro	CBS Skating Club	NL	23.76 (3)	33.01 (8)	56.77
8	Olivia Romaine	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	19.33 (10)	33.94 (7)	53.27
9	Maya Casanova	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	20.59 (8)	31.99 (10)	52.58
10	Vincenza Del Rizzo	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	18.95 (11)	32.04 (9)	50.99
11	Allie Ryan	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	21.05 (7)	25.56 (11)	46.61
12	Jordyn Benoit	Silver Blades (NL) SC	NL	18.94 (12)		18.94

Darren Bogle

Erin Maher



Date: 22-Feb-2026 9:38:58AM

